Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CRAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CMEC
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CRAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CPLU
CNST
CRAL
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

4/1/2012 to 4/30/2012

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS
ACCESSIBLE RAMP

ACCESSORY BUILDING

ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER
COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DEMOLITION

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM

HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MOBILE HOME SET-UP (IN PARK)
MULTI-FAMILY RE-ROOF

MULTI-FAMILY RE-ROOF

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PLUMBING

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE

STREET USE
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Total Value

$25,000.00
$12,522.60
$20,000.00

$3,511,511.37
$20,000.00
$3,639.88

$27,150.28

$501.60

$21,800.00

$1,500.00

$6,288.88
$486,163.28
$318,108.75
$2,019,587.10
$4,193,485.40

$343,994.71
$600.00
$219,107.10
$64,833.30
$137,800.00
$101,863.00

$15,000.00



Permit Type

CMEC
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope
Permit Type:

Scope:

4/1/2012 to 4/30/2012

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT

TEMPORARY TENT

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES

WALK-IN COOLER
WALL SIGN
WATER SERVICE

*

*
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Grand Totals

15-May-12 08:42 AM

Total Issued
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Total Value

$7,500.00

$11,557,957.25



